
Children’s Session; Aunt5. 0
Pat
5.30 Dinner Music6. 0 "Random Harvest"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 "1915": The story of the
Anzacs
7. 0 Sports Summary
7.15 Concert Artists of To-day7.40 Popular Fallacies8.0 "Room 13"
8.30 "Serenade"
9. 0 Overseas atid N.Z. News
9.30 Saturday Night Variety10. O Sports Summary No, 3
10.12 Dancing with the. R.A.F.
Dance Orchestra
10.30 Close down

4} Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All: Brahms
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 Commentaries on ForburyPark Meeting throughout day11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety12. : Sports Announcements12. p.m. Lunch Music
Ss 3 Saturday Afternoon Matinee2.15 Sports Summary
3 a. Rugby Commentary (fromarisbrook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
5. 0 Children’s Session
6.45 Dinner Music5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 "1915": The story of theAnzacs7:3 Sports Summary No. 8

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
|

These We Have Loved: Favour-
|

ite songs and light orchestral
pieces
8. 0 AILEEN CURRAN (sop-rano) ;

The Last Rose of Summer
Moore

At the Mid Hour of Night
The Meeting of the Waters(Studio Recital)

8.11 My Songs for You, by the
Irish Hght baritone Maurice
Kearey
8.28 Harmonious Sisters: Ladies’
Chorus under the direction of
Meda Paine, and.verses read by
Bertha Rawlinson
Narrator: Morris Kershaw
Accompanist: Jessie Jones
(Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Oid-Time Dance Music:Ted Andrews and the Revellers
Dance Band 4

(Studio Presentation)
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Old Time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QYVO toneeh.
5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 The Jumpin’ Jacks7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 *"Hopalong Cassidy"7.45 Harmony and Humour
eh Music Hall MemoriesPha White Cockade".7

9. 0 Classical Music
The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concertino in F Minor

Pergolesi9.11 Alexander Borowsky(piano) °
Excerpts from the Little Cla-vier Book (written for his
son, W. F. Bach, when aged
nine) J. S. Bach9.35 Marcel Moyse (flute),Lily Laskine (harp), and Or-.chestra
Concerto. in C, K.V.299 Mozart10. 2 Alfredo Campoli (violin)and Eric Gritton (piano)Sonata in G Minor Tartini
10.14 Felix Weingartner — and,the Orchestre de la Societe desConcerts du Conservatoire, ParisDream Music
Ballet Music (Alcina) Handel:10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Roundup10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home; Sinus-
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"11. 0 ‘To Have and to Hold"11.24 Piano Parade
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Radio Matinee2.15 Racing Summary
3. 0 . Rugby Football (from the
4

)
.30 The Floor Show
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Session: The
Quiz and Storytime
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.10 Sports Results

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 "i915"; The story of the
Anzacs
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 "Palace of Varieties"
8. 0 Radio Theatre: ‘"‘The Next
is Always a Waltz"
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"White Horse Inn"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.30 Close down.

Piano Parade will be heard from 4YZ at 11.24 a.m.

Saturday, April 24Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m, Music for a Leisure
Morning
8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9.0 Bachelor Girl (Betty) |

9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller |

410. 0 Tops in Tunes
10.15 Variety Programme
11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. |‘ Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary everyHalf Hour Until 4.302.2 Priority Parade
2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
4.30 Summary of Sports Re-sults
The Milestone Club (Thea)6. 0 Sunbeam Session
5.30 "Way Out West

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved

3

6.15 Fairy Tales: The AnimalMusic Quartette
6.30 Great Days in Sport
ae . Sports Results (Bill Mere-dit7.0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Musical Quiz8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 The Dark Horse ek

9. 0 Hatter’s Castle
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay at Homes
10. 0 Everybody’s Favourites
10.30 Famous Dance Bands11.0 Dance Little Lady4;
cad Fist Music Until Mid-n
12. ‘%Close down
Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

WELLINGTON2ZB 1130 ke,
seadeell |

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Two Singing Belles: AnneShelton and Vera Lynn
8. 0 Three in Harmony8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Hawaiian Guitars
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.45 Serenade with Strings10. 0 Gardening Session
(Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 New Releases
10.45 A Drop of Scotch11.15 Popular Ballads11.30 Sports Session, cancella-tions and postponements
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Cancellations and post-
ponements2.0 Sports Results every half-hour until 4.30
2.15 To Make You Laugh3.45 New Releases4.15 Dick Powell Favourites
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 A Song for Everybody
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fary Tales: Little Brother
and Sister f

6.30 Saturday Serenade
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)7D Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 A. J. Allen’s Stories8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Hatter’s Castile
9.15 Latest Recordings
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies:
The Three Languages
10.45 Feature Band: Geraldo
11. 0 Modern Airs
Close down

OZB ite un.
6. 0 am. Break o’ Day Musio
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session(Paula)
9.45 Nitwit Network
10.0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
11. 0 Spotlight on Ted Heath andhis Orchestra
41.30 Sports Cancellatians"For the Week-End Gardener"12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing12.30 Sports Cancellations and
Postponementsi- Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills
y Sports Summaries EveryHalf Hour until! 4.30At Your Service
Hawaiian Harmony
Masters of the KeysLet the Bands PlaySaturday Matinee
Music of the Novachord
Shepherd’s Pie
Summary of SportsChildren’s Garden Circle4.45 Children’s Session: Long,

Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME .

mn? Fairy Tales: Rumplestlitskin
.30 Let’s Get TogetherFinal Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of DestinyThe Crimson Circle
Challenge ‘of the Citles
What’s New in Records?
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45 Orchestral Interlude
1 Hatter’s Ca&stle
9.18 Armchair Melodies10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Famous Dance Bands: QuyLombardo and his Orchestra
10.45 From the Film This is The
Army
11.0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

_-_- —

eo1310 k.c. 229 m.
6. Oa.m. London News6.6 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Orchestras of the Dorsey.Brothers
9.45 Novelty Numbers10. 0 Merry Macs and Dick Todd10.30 Reed Interlude
11. 0 Harmony and Humour
11.30 ~Sports Cancellations12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations46:9 Of Interest to Men
1.15 Russ Morgan and his Or-
chestra
.30 Join in a Chorus
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour until 4,302.15 Novelty instrumental2.45 Charles Magnante (accord-
3.15 et Entertainers)3.45 The mpo is Boogie Woo-
gie
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 The Voice of Youth5. 0 For the Kiddies
5.30 In Tune with the Times
EVENING PROGRAMME
Fairy Tales: CinderellaChicot the Jester
‘Sports Results
Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records45 A. J. Allan’s Stories

0 Hatter’s Castle
5 Celebrity Spotlight: Wil-am Primrose (viola)
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Songs from the ShowsBand Wagon: Gordon Rob-
00.0
rts
0.30 &11.20 Town Hall Dance1.45 At Close of Day2.0 Close down |

27, PALMERSTON Nth,: 1400 ke. 214m

7. Ca.m. Breakfast session
7.415 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Morning Request session
9.30 Say It With Music
10. 0 Workers’ Playme10.30 Bing Sings10.45 Variety Calis the Tune
11. 0 Waltz Time
11.15 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellations
11.35 The Blue Hungarian Band
11.45 Gene Autry, the Singing
Cowboy
412. 0 Music and Song12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellatione42.30 Gardening session
2. 0 Sports Summaries every
half-hour until 4.30 p.m. ;

Norman Long Entertains
Rendezvous with Rhythm
The Melody Lingers On
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of Our Time
Orchestral Miscellany
Sports SummarySunset RoundupSilvester Time
Hits of Yesterday and To-TARA
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Long, Long Ago: Freddy"the Fire
Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.15 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Dark Stars of Light Musle:
Teddy Wilson45 Sports Results
0 Maori Music15 The Todds ‘4

45 Record Roundabout here
is) Challenge of the Citles
i?) Hatter’s Castile5 Denny Defnis

+f
7i
8.
9.
9.4
710. 0 Close down
.7 —

The weekend gardener is well
catered for in 3ZB’s two sessions
at 11.30 a.m. and 12.15 p.m.,
2ZB at 10 a.m., and 1ZB and
2ZA at 12.30 p.m. These ses-
sions contain seasonal advice
for the home \gardener.

"Fairy Tales," the popularSaturday evening programme,will relate another, age-old storyin dramatized form, includingthe attractive verse-speaking
choir, at 6.15 p.m. from thefour ZB Stations.

Popular singer and film star
Gene Auiry, will be heard in
songs of the prairie from 2ZA
at 11.45 this morning.* cd 38

The Scottish vicla player.William Primrose. will be fea-
tured in 4ZB’s Celebrity Session
at 9.15 to-night.

IeReszke
@he_Komchbettet


